
Annual

4100 - Assessments  $   37,800.00 

5104 - Administrative  $        715.00 

5105 - Postage  $        345.00 

5107 - Social Committee/Community Events  $        300.00 

5113 - Professional Management  $     8,100.00 

5115 - Website/Portal  $        125.00 

5116 - Association Meetings  $          50.00 

5181 - Audit & Accounting  $        350.00 

5250 - Commercial Package Insurance  $     2,975.00 

5301 - Telephone (non-pool)  $     1,056.00 

5303 - Electricity  $        540.00 

5305 - Water/Sewer - Irrigation  $        720.00 

5307 - Gas  $        300.00 

5470 - Common Area Maintenance  $     1,580.00 

5471 - Common Area Improvements  $     8,184.00 

5601 - Contract Landscape Maintenance  $     4,200.00 

5630 - Holiday Lights & Decorations  $        300.00 

5650 - Irrigation Maintenance  $        360.00 

5800 - Gate Maintenance  $     1,000.00 

6000 - Reserve Contribution  $     6,600.00 

Total Income:  $   37,800.00 

Total Expens:  $   37,800.00 
Difference:  $               - 
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Approved Budget

The Waterfront Homeowners Association, Inc.
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